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portale emiliano del calcio

Risultati e Classifica Prima Categoria Girone B 2023/2024

Squadra
Felino
Biancazzurra
Casalese
Boretto
Valtarese
Solignano
Bardi

Boca Barco
Real Sal B.
Sorbolo B.
Borgotaro
Lesignano
Povigliese
Barcaccia
Virtus Calerno

Gattatico

30 Giornata

30/04 Barcaccia - Lesignano
30/04 Bardi - Sorbolo B.

30/04 Biancazzurra - Povigliese
30/04 Boretto - Solignano
30/04 Borgotaro - Virtus Calerno

30/04 Casalese - Boca Barco
30/04 Felino - Valtarese
28/04 Gattatico - Real Sal B.

Pt
68
63
58
58
47
46
45
45
43
42
37
34
31

G
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

\%
21
20
18
16
14
13
11
13
13
12
10
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GF
64
50
59
40
48
50
48
35
37
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35
32
28
30
25
16
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DR
36
22
28
18
15

VC NC PC
12 3 0
9 1 5
10 3 2
7 5 3
7 5 3
8 3 4
8 6 1
8 2 5
7 1 7
6 2 7
5 5 5
6 4 5
2 2 11
4 3 8
5 1 9
0 5 10

VF NF PF Ml
9 2 4 8

11 2 2 3
8 1 6 -2
9 5 1 -2
7 0 8 -13
5 4 6 -14
3 6 6 -15
5 4 6 -15
6 3 6 -17
6 4 5 -18
5 2 8 -28
3 3 9 -26
6 5 4 -29
1 5 9 -37
0 3 12 -41
1 2 12 -50



